ROOTS SALON '|

807 577 6696 - 142 CENTENNIAL SQUARE, THUNDER BAY, P7E 1H3 |
|

» PRICL LIST «=

. *Tax not included*
H a, 1 T *Prices subject to

change

CUTS

WOMEN $60+

I $50+

KIDS:

3 & UNDER $25+

=2 $30+

o= $35+

R $40+
STYLING:
SHAMPOO & BLOWDRY $50+
FORMAL $80+
FLAT IRON/SPECIALTY IRON WORK ADD ON $20+
BRAIDING $50+
TREATMENTS:
CUSTOM SCALP/HAIR TREATMENT SA0
MALIBU HEADLABS $70%
COLOR SEALER o
INSTALOTION 10
Kie $35+-$50+
COLOR:

$140+

REGROWTH (SINGLE COLOR AT 3-5 WEEKS)
PRICE UPON CONSULT

ADVANCED SPECIALTY COLORS

(VIVIDS, COLOR BLOCKING, HIGHLIGHTS,

BALAYAGE,ETC.)

TONER/REFRESHER $70+
PLATINUM CARD $125 PER HR +PRODUCT
CONSULTATIONS COMPLIMENTARY
TEXTURE:

BASIC PERM $150+
SPECIALTY WRAPS $200+

Make up

FULL $65
TRIAL $60 P/H
BRIDAL $95

LESSON $65 P/H



X

HANDS :
EXPRESS MANICURE $40
NAKED/SPORTS MANICURE $50

CLASSIC MANICURE $65

GEL MANICURE $75+
GEL OVERLAY $80
GELL FULL SET $95+

GEL FULL SET FILLS $75+
GEL POLISH REMOVAL $20
GEL EXTENSION REMOVAL $60

FRENCH TIP ADD $15

NAIL ART MANI + PEDI ($ UPON CONSULTATIONS)

FEET:

CLASSIC PEDICURE $75
SPORTS/NAKED PEDICURE $65
GEL PEDICURE $85
EXPRESS PEDICURE $55
GEL POLISH REMOVAL %20
FRENCH TIP ADDS$15
MANI/PEDI ADD ONS:

PARAFFIN OR MASK $20

THREADNG/WAXING :

LIP/CHIN $20
EYEBROWS $22
SIDE FACE $20
FULL FACE $50
UNDERARMS $32
ARMS $45
HALF LEG $50
FULL LEG $65
BIKINI $50
CHEST/BACK $65

LASH/BROW TINT & LIFT:

BROW TINT
LASH TINT
LASH LIFT
LASHLIFT & TINT

BROW LAMINATION

HOT STONE MASSAGE.:

30 MINS
45 MINS
60 MINS

+15 MINS (EXTRA TIME)

FACIAL:
EXPRESS
CUSTOM FACIAL

BENJAMIN BUTTON

FACIAL ADD ONS:

EYE TREATMENTS

LIP TREATMENT

LASH EXTENSION:

-CLASSIC FULL
*FIL:L
-HYBRID FULL
*FILL
-VOLUME FULL
*FILL
-MEGA VOLUME

*FILL

*Tax not included*

$30
$30
$85
$100
$95

$50
$60
$70
$25

$60
$85
$80

$65
$18

$140
$90
$170
$100
$190
$110
$210
$130
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