ROOTS SALON

807 577 6696 - 142 CENTENNIAL SQUARE, THUNDER BAY, P7E 1H3

PRICE LIST



Tax not included

*Prices subject to

\$50+

change

Hair

CUTS:

WOMEN \$60+

KIDS:

MEN

3 & UNDER \$25+

4 - 5 \$30+

6 - 7 \$35+

8 - 9 \$40+

STYLING:

\$50+ SHAMPOO & BLOWDRY

\$80+ FORMAL

ADD ON \$20+ FLAT IRON/SPECIALTY IRON WORK

\$50+ BRAIDING

TREATMENTS:

CUSTOM SCALP/HAIR TREATMENT \$40+

MALIBU HEADLABS \$70+

COLOR SEALER \$10+

INSTALOTION \$10+

K18 \$35+-\$50+

COLOR: \$140+

REGROWTH (SINGLE COLOR AT 3-5 WEEKS) PRICE UPON CONSULT

ADVANCED SPECIALTY COLORS

(VIVIDS, COLOR BLOCKING, HIGHLIGHTS,

<u>\$70+</u> TONER/REFRESHER

\$125 PER HR +PRODUCT PLATINUM CARD

COMPLIMENTARY CONSULTATIONS

TEXTURE:

BALAYAGE, ETC.)

<u>\$150+</u> BASIC PERM

<u>\$200+</u> SPECIALTY WRAPS

Make up

FULL \$65

TRIAL \$60 P/H

BRIDAL \$95

\$65 P/H LESSON

Spa

HANDS:		LASH/BROW TINT & LIFT:	
EXPRESS MANICURE	\$40	BROW TINT	\$30
NAKED/SPORTS MANICURE \$50		LASH TINT	\$30
CLASSIC MANICURE	\$65	LASH LIFT	\$85
GEL MANICURE	\$75+	LASH LIFT & TINT	\$100
GEL OVERLAY	\$80	BROW LAMINATION	\$95
GELL FULL SET	\$95+		
GEL FULL SET FILLS \$75+			
GEL POLISH REMOVAL \$20		HOT STONE MASSAGE:	
GEL EXTENSION REMOVAL \$60		30 MINS	\$50
FRENCH TIP A	DD \$15	45 MINS	\$60
NAIL ART MANI + PEDI (\$ UPON CONSULTATIONS)		60 MINS	\$70
		+15 MINS (EXTRA TIME)	\$25
FEET:	475		
CLASSIC PEDICURE	\$75	FACIAL:	
SPORTS/NAKED PEDI		EXPRESS	\$60
GEL PEDICURE	\$85 *FF	CUSTOM FACIAL	\$85
EXPRESS PEDICURE	\$55	BENJAMIN BUTTON	\$80
GEL POLISH REMOVAL \$20			
FRENCH TIP A	DD\$15	FACIAL ADD ONS:	
MANI/PEDI ADD ONS:		EYE TREATMENTS	\$65
PARAFFIN OR MASK \$20		LIP TREATMEN T	\$ 18
FARAFFIN OR MASK	\$20	LIF INCATMENT	Ψ 10
THREADNG/WAXING :			
LIP/CHIN	\$20	LASH EXTENSION:	
EYEBROWS	\$22	-CLASSIC FULL	\$140
SIDE FACE	\$20	*FILL	\$90
FULL FACE	\$50	-HYBRID FULL	\$170
UNDERARMS	\$32	*FILL	\$100
ARMS	\$45	-VOLUME FULL	\$190
HALF LEG	\$50	*FILL	\$110
FULL LEG	\$65	-MEGA VOLUME	\$210
BIKINI	\$50	*FILL	\$130
CHEST/BACK	\$65		Ψ130